
ENGINE / APPLICATION
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ROD BRGS.
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1 No Lifters 2 No Timing 3 Belt or Chain Only 4 No Oil Pump 5 No Freeze Plug 6 No Valve Stem Seals 7 Order Valley Pan Seperate 8 No Head Gaskets
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GUARDIAN ENGINE KIT CONFIGURATIONS

GUARDIAN ... REAL SOLUTIONS FOR ENGINE REBUILDS
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800-253-3253
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800-345-1044
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800-238-2508

Baton Rouge

800-445-9304
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800-690-4334
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888-838-6054

Jacksonville

866-268-3192
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Value, Worth, Service ... Given Here Daily
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Kits with NO CRANK
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Industrial

 GEN EK 1625 1625 100 1625 200 1625 300 1625 400 1625 500

 ISU KIT C240

 ISU KIT 4BD1T

 ISU                      01/91-11/93 KIT 4BD2TCE

 ISU                     12/93-12/97 KIT 4BD2TCL

 ISU KIT 4JB1

 ISU KIT 6BB1

 ISU KIT 6BD1T

 ISU KIT 6BG1

 MAZ KIT D5

 MAZ KIT FE

 MAZ KIT F2

 MAZ KIT UA

 MAZ KIT VA

 MIT KIT 4G32

 MIT KIT 4G33

 MIT KIT 4G52

 MIT   UNBALANCED KIT 4G54

 MIT   W/ BALANCE SHAFT KIT 4G54BL

 MIT   UNBALANCED KIT 4G63

 MIT   W/ BALANCE SHAFT KIT 4G63BL

 MIT   UNBALANCED KIT 4G64

 MIT   W/ BALANCE SHAFT KIT 4G64BL

 MIT KIT 6G72

 NIS KIT A12

 NIS KIT A15

 NIS KIT D11

 NIS   W/ ROPE R/MAIN SEAL KIT H20

 NIS   W/DBL CHAIN/.341 VLV KIT H20 2K

3.0L L-4 181CI

C240

4BD1/4BD1T

4BD2TC

4BD2TC

4JB1

6BB1

6BD1/6BD1T

6BG1

D5

FE

F2

UA

VA

4G32

4G33

4G52

4G54

4G54

4G63

4G63

4G64

4G64

6G72

A12

A15

D11

H20 - ORIGINAL SER

H20 - EARLY SERIES

GENERAL MOTORS

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
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ENGINE / APPLICATION

GUARDIAN ENGINE KIT CONFIGURATIONS

RINGS
ROD BRGS.
GASKETS

RINGS
ROD BRGS.
GASKETS

MAIN BRGS.
CAM BRGS.

3 PC. TIMING
OIL PUMP
PISTONS

CAMSHAFT & LIFTERS
FREEZE PLUGS

CAMSHAFT
AND

LIFTERS

RINGS
ROD BRGS.
GASKETS

MAIN BRGS.
CAM BRGS.

3 PC. TIMING
OIL PUMP
PISTONS

FREEZE PLUGS

RINGS
ROD BRGS.
GASKETS

MAIN BRGS.
CAM BRGS.

3 PC. TIMING
OIL PUMP

RINGS
ROD BRGS.
GASKETS

MAIN BRGS.

GUARDIAN ... REAL SOLUTIONS FOR ENGINE REBUILDS

Jackson

800-821-1063

Mobile

800-253-3253

Birmingham

800-221-3368

Nashville

800-345-1044

Memphis

800-238-2508

Baton Rouge

800-445-9304

Atlanta

800-690-4334

Tampa

888-838-6054

Jacksonville

866-268-3192
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800-445-9304
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Jacksonville

866-268-3192

Value, Worth, Service ... Given Here Daily

SECTION 1

Kits with NO CRANK
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 NIS  W/SGL CHAIN/.275 VLV KIT H20 2N

 NIS KIT H25

 NIS KIT H30

 NIS KIT J15

 NIS KIT P40

 NIS KIT PPU240

 NIS KIT SD22

 NIS  KIT INCLUDES LINERS KIT SD22L

 NIS KIT SD25

 NIS KIT SD33

 NIS  KIT INCLUDES LINERS KIT SD33L

 NIS KIT TB42

 NIS KIT TD42

 NIS KIT Z24

 TOY KIT F

 TOY KIT 2F

 TOY KIT 3F

 TOY KIT H

 TOY 29MM PISTON PINS KIT 2HL

 TOY KIT 2J

 TOY KIT 5K

 TOY KIT 3P

 TOY KIT 4P

 TOY KIT 5P

 TOY KIT 2R

 TOY W/ SQUARE HEAD PORTS KIT 5RE

 TOY RND PORTS & FLG M/BG KIT 5RI

 TOY RND PORTS & T/WASHER KIT 5RL

 TOY KIT 4Y
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Industrial (Cont)
H20 - LATE SERIES

H25

H30

J15

P40

PPU240/241

SD22

SD22

SD25

SD33

SD33

TB42

TD42

Z24

F

2F

3F

H

2H

2 J

5K

3P

4P

5P

2R

5R (EARLY)

5R (INTERMEDIATE)

5R (LATE)

4Y

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

4

4

4

4

4


